NCA - Greensboro - Classic - DI/DII

Greensboro, NC - 11/19/2022

Placement

1st

Excellent

Excellent

1st

Excellent

1st
2nd
3rd
Superior
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st
1st
1st
2nd

1st

Division Name

L1 Tiny

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions -

D2

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions -

D2

L1 Mini

L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions -

D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions

L2 Youth

L1 Junior

L1 Junior
L1 Junior - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L1 Junior - D2

L1 Exhibition (Cheer)

L1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y

(AFF)

L1 Performance Rec - 14Y
(NON)

L1 Performance Rec - 10Y
(AFF)

L1 Performance Rec - 10Y
(NON)

L1 Performance Rec - 6Y (NON)

L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2

L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2

L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2

Program Name

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte

Cheer Elite All Stars

Element Allstars

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte

Carolina Spirit Athletics

Carolina Spirit Athletics
Tumblemania Elite All Stars
Athletic Cheer Force
Cheer Elite All Stars
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
IMPACT ONE Allstars
Spirit Revolution All Stars
Upstate Spirit Starz
Coastal Allstars
Cheer Elite All Stars

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte

Forsyth County Broncos

RBA Reign Athletics

Forsyth County Broncos

RBA Reign Athletics

RBA Reign Athletics
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Coastal Allstars
Element Allstars

Raleigh Elite Diamonds

Team Name

Clawstle Kittens

Ladybugs

Frost Bite

TiaraCats

Mermaids

Zebra Sharks
Cyclones
First Class
Hot Tamales
EnchantedCats
NobleCats
TENACITY
Eclipse
Dazzling STARZ
Baywatch
Inferno

Kitty Claws

10-18

Silver Flame

6-10

Reign Storm

Reign Bows
PremierCats
Rays
Black Ice

Rage

Event Score

90.6522

80.3233

71.0

92.3913

82.963

89.6377

89.3478

87.5181

85.7407

93.6

93.1833

87.4638

92.7283

91.4891

88.6703

83.2355

81.2268

88.913

77.6812

86.7391

82.029

92.723

91.8623

88.6473

91.7383
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NCA - Greensboro - Classic - DI/DII

Placement
1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

Division Name
L2 Mini - D2

L2 Youth - D2
L2 - Ul16
L2 Junior
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Senior - D2

L2 Performance Rec - 14Y
(NON)

L2 Performance Rec - 12Y
(NON)

L2.2 Junior - PREP - D2

L3 Youth
L3 Junior
L3 Junior

L3 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2
L3 Senior

L3 Senior Coed - D2

L4 Junior

L4 Senior - D2

L4.2 Senior Coed

L5 Youth - D2

[=iEranEps

Program Name
Carolina Spirit Athletics

Cheer Elite All Stars
IMPACT ONE Allstars
IMPACT ONE Allstars

Carolina Spirit Athletics
Spirit Revolution All Stars
Athletic Cheer Force
Cheer Elite All Stars
Coastal Allstars

Upstate Spirit Starz
Xtreme Heat All Stars

Raleigh Elite Diamonds

Spirit Revolution All Stars

RBA Reign Athletics

RBA Reign Athletics

Carolina Magic Allstars
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte

IMPACT ONE Allstars

Carolina Spirit Athletics

Carolina Magic Allstars

Tumblemania Elite All Stars
Upstate Spirit Starz
IMPACT ONE Allstars
Xtreme Heat All Stars
Cheer Elite All Stars
Carolina Spirit Athletics
Upstate Spirit Starz

Cheer Elite All Stars

Team Name
Mini Makos

Queen of Hearts
PASSION
AMBITION

Hammerheads
Envy
Bombers
Rose
Teal Crush

Shining STARZ
Code Red
Reckless

Platinum

Purple Reign

Black Ice

Phoenix
Royal Court
EmpressCats
DEVOTION
Blue Sharks
Power
Junior Tsunami
Starstruck
Sr LEGACY
C3 Black Ops
Black Widow
sS4
Commander

Heartbreakers

Greensboro, NC - 11/19/2022

Event Score
88.3333

86.6833

89.2333

84.1

94.4667

91.4333

89.6167

94.3333

90.3833

90.0667

87.5333

86.65

93.8

90.65

88.6

90.3756

94.3167

94.6667

91.55

92.0333

91.9333

88.3

86.5333

89.8

83.7167

87.3167

92.6333

84.45
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NCA - Greensboro - Classic - DI/DII Greensboro, NC - 11/19/2022
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Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name Event Score
1st L5 Junior Cheer Athletics - Charlotte SuperiorCats 94.9167
1st L5 Junior - D2 Carolina Spirit Athletics Leopard Sharks 93.5333
1st L6 Senior Coed - XSmall Carolina Spirit Athletics Crown Sharks 90.55
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